
U5s to U12s (Div 1) U5s to U12s (Div 2/3) U13s to U18s

Blues Tag,           

Girls tackle,      

U20s & A grade

Date                                 

Weekend commencing
CBDJRL CBDJRL Combo CB / Parra NSWRL Conference

Friday, 4 March 2022 Nominations 1st call

Saturday, 5 March 2022 Trials Trials Trials Trials

Friday, 11 March 2022 Nominations Final

Saturday, 12 March 2022 Trials Trials Trials Trials

Monday, 14 March 2022

Saturday, 19 March 2022 Trials Trials Trials Trials

Friday, 25 March 2022

Saturday, 26 March 2022 Trials Trials Trials Trials

Saturday, 2 April 2022 Round 1 Round 1 Round 1

Saturday, 9 April 2022 Round 2 Round 2 Round 2

Monday, 11 April 2022 Nominations due

Saturday, 16 April 2022

Saturday, 23 April 2022

Monday, 25 April 2022

Saturday, 30 April 2022 Round 3 Round 3 Round 1 Round 3

Saturday, 7 May 2022 Round 4 Round 4 Round 2 Round 4

Saturday, 14 May 2022 Round 5 Round 5 Round 3 Round 5 / Regrade

Saturday, 21 May 2022 Round 6 Round 6 Round 4 Round 6

Saturday, 28 May 2022 Round 7 Round 7 Round 5 Round 7

Saturday, 4 June 2022 Round 8 Round 8 Round 6 Round 8

Monday, 6 June 2022 Regrading

Saturday, 11 June 2022

Wednesday, 15 June 2022 Round 9

Saturday, 18 June 2022 Round 9 Round 10 Round 7 Round 9

Saturday, 25 June 2022 Round 10 Round 11 Round 8 Round 10

Saturday, 2 July 2022 Round 11 Round 12 Round 9 Round 11

Saturday, 9 July 2022

Saturday, 16 July 2022 Round 12 Round 13 Round 10 Round 12

Saturday, 23 July 2022 Round 13 Round 14 Round 11 Round 13

Saturday, 30 July 2022 Round 14 Round 15 Round 12 Round 14

Saturday, 6 August 2022 Round 15/Minis last Semis (Top 4) Round 13 Round 15

Saturday, 13 August 2022 Semis (Top 4) Finals Round 14 Semis (Top 4)

Saturday, 20 August 2022 Finals Grand finals Semis (2 v 3;4 v 5) Finals 

Saturday, 27 August 2022 Grand finals Semis Grand finals

Saturday, 3 September 2022 Final

Saturday, 10 September 2022 Grand finals

No play - School holidays

Nominations 1st call

                  CBDJRL SEASON CALENDAR

No play - Easter Weekend

No play - School holidays

No play - Long weekend

Nominations Final

ANZAC Day


